Sakhnevych Kateryna Viktorivna

Other names

Category

Last position

Sept. 8, 2017

Tkanko Kateryna Viktorivna
Family member

JenapTaMeHT eKosorii Ta NPUPoOAHUX pecypciB
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacHoi gep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
OnpekTop

Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sakhnevych Leonid Volodymyrovych husband
Chernihiv Regional State Administration , First

Deputy Head of the oblast State

Administration

Sakhnevych Viktoriia Leonidivna daughter

Klochko Mykyta Ruslanovych son

N

2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9430
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/337
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42221
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42221
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42221
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42221
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42222

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

HNenapTaMeHT ekosorii Ta
NMPMPOLAHNX pPecypcis
YepHiriscbkoi obnacHoi
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
ANpPEKTOp

HNenapTaMeHT ekosorii Ta
MPUPOLHNX pecypcis
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacHoi
nep>XaBHOI agMiHiCTpau,il,
anpekTop

HdenapTaMeHT eKosorii Ta
MPUPOLHUNX pecypcis
YepHiriscbkoi obnacHoi
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCcTpauir,
AVpeKTop

HenapTaMeHT ekosorii Ta
NPUPOAHNX pecypciB
YepHiriscbkoi obnacHoi
Oep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
anpekTop

HdenapTaMeHT ekosorii Ta
NMPUPOLHUNX pecypcis
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacHoi
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCTpau,ir,
AVpeKTop

23 470,52

23 470,52

11 672,34

13 736,96

5 236,60

8 871,68

8 871,68

12
846,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1862744-95dc-4e2d-9b44-5ea2837379d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8279a293-5bab-427a-aa85-671e7fee79d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3385d2a7-f976-4a04-bf8b-1f3f84325df0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11690a36-8758-423d-9f55-38b281d6bb96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e7b32c3-63fb-4154-b8f2-7ce5fe1f5c03

2015 [lenapTaMeHT eKosorii Ta 3 156,57

[

NMPMPOLAHNX pPecypcis
YepHiriscbkoi obnacHoi
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
ANpPEKTOp


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e08e3b2-d025-4c2e-b798-5745e3774275

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

20
000,00

20
000,00

000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1862744-95dc-4e2d-9b44-5ea2837379d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1862744-95dc-4e2d-9b44-5ea2837379d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1862744-95dc-4e2d-9b44-5ea2837379d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8279a293-5bab-427a-aa85-671e7fee79d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8279a293-5bab-427a-aa85-671e7fee79d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8279a293-5bab-427a-aa85-671e7fee79d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3385d2a7-f976-4a04-bf8b-1f3f84325df0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3385d2a7-f976-4a04-bf8b-1f3f84325df0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3385d2a7-f976-4a04-bf8b-1f3f84325df0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11690a36-8758-423d-9f55-38b281d6bb96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11690a36-8758-423d-9f55-38b281d6bb96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11690a36-8758-423d-9f55-38b281d6bb96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e7b32c3-63fb-4154-b8f2-7ce5fe1f5c03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e7b32c3-63fb-4154-b8f2-7ce5fe1f5c03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e7b32c3-63fb-4154-b8f2-7ce5fe1f5c03

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e08e3b2-d025-4c2e-b798-5745e3774275
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e08e3b2-d025-4c2e-b798-5745e3774275
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e08e3b2-d025-4c2e-b798-5745e3774275
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1862744-95dc-4e2d-9b44-5ea2837379d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8279a293-5bab-427a-aa85-671e7fee79d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3385d2a7-f976-4a04-bf8b-1f3f84325df0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11690a36-8758-423d-9f55-38b281d6bb96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e7b32c3-63fb-4154-b8f2-7ce5fe1f5c03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e08e3b2-d025-4c2e-b798-5745e3774275

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1862744-95dc-4e2d-9b44-5ea2837379d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8279a293-5bab-427a-aa85-671e7fee79d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3385d2a7-f976-4a04-bf8b-1f3f84325df0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11690a36-8758-423d-9f55-38b281d6bb96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e7b32c3-63fb-4154-b8f2-7ce5fe1f5c03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e08e3b2-d025-4c2e-b798-5745e3774275

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

292.6sg. m
(3)

292.6 5. m
(3)

174.6 sq. m
(2)

56.6 sq. m
(1)

56.6 sq. m
(1)

56.6 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1862744-95dc-4e2d-9b44-5ea2837379d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8279a293-5bab-427a-aa85-671e7fee79d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3385d2a7-f976-4a04-bf8b-1f3f84325df0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11690a36-8758-423d-9f55-38b281d6bb96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e7b32c3-63fb-4154-b8f2-7ce5fe1f5c03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e08e3b2-d025-4c2e-b798-5745e3774275

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 -

2017 —

2016 * Hyundail 10 2011

2015 * Hyundail 10 2011

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1862744-95dc-4e2d-9b44-5ea2837379d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8279a293-5bab-427a-aa85-671e7fee79d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3385d2a7-f976-4a04-bf8b-1f3f84325df0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11690a36-8758-423d-9f55-38b281d6bb96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e7b32c3-63fb-4154-b8f2-7ce5fe1f5c03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e08e3b2-d025-4c2e-b798-5745e3774275
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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